Wheel & Tyre Stock to Clear - Call Now 07 827 6964 to Enquire

Brand
MITAS
CONTINENTAL
MITAS
MITAS
MITAS
TITAN
MITAS
TITAN
MITAS

PRS

MITAS
CONTINENTAL
MITAS
MITAS
MITAS
MITAS
MITAS
MITAS
MITAS
MITAS
MITAS

FAD

FAD

FAD

FAD

FAD

FAD

FAD

FAD

SKU

10.0/75-15.3 TR3

14.5R 20 18PLY
14.5/80-18

14.5/80-18 IM03 W/A
14.5-20

18.4-26 12PLY TL TYRE
19.0/45-17 14 PLY TYRE
23.1 X 26 12PLY TYRE
400/60-15.5
400/60-15.5 855 PRS
400/60-15.5 TRO8 RINF
405/70 R 20 CONT
405/70-20

405/70-20 TL MPT-03 TYRE
405/70-R20

500/50-17

550/60-22.5 W/A
560/60 R 22.5 AR-02 TYRE
560/60 R 22.5 W/A
600/50-22.5 TR8
600/50-22.5 W/A

RIM 11 X 18 - 6H

RIM 11 X 18 - 8H

RIM 13.00 X 18 - 8H
RIM 13.00 X 20 - 8H
RIM 13.00 X 20 - 8H DP
RIM 13.00 X 22.5 - 10H
RIM 16.00 X 22.5 - 8H
RIM 18.00 X 22.5 - 10H

Category

Tyres
Tyres
Tyres
Wheel Assemblies
Tyres
Tyres
Tyres
Tyres
Tyres
Wheel Assemblies
Tyres
Tyres
Tyres
Tyres
Tyres
Tyres
Wheel Assemblies
Tyres
Wheel Assemblies
Tyres
Wheel Assemblies
Rims
Rims
Rims
Rims
Rims
Rims
Rims

Rims

Product

Mitas Tyre Tr3 10Ply

Tyre Only Continental Mpt 80

Mitas Tyre Im03

W/A MITAS IMO03 14.5/80-18

Mitas Tyre Mpt03 12Ply Tl

Tyre Ind Tract Lug R-4 Titan

Tyre Only 19.0/45-17 14 Ply

Tyre Only 23.1 X 26 12Ply

Mitas Tyre Im07 14Ply

Wheel Assy 400/60-15.5 855 Prs Tl 6H
Tyre Only - Mitas - Reinforced

Tyre Only Continental Mpt70E 18Ply
Mitas Tyre Mpt01 14Ply

405/70-20 Tl Mpt-03 Tyre Only Rated 2900Kg @ 90Kph
Mitas Tyre Mpt-21 152]

Mitas Tyre Im07 14Ply

Wheel Assy Mitas Tr08 16Ply 8H
560/60 R 22.5 Ar-02 Tyre Only

Wheel Assy Mitas Ar02 560/60 R 22.5 8 Hole 220 X 275 Rim
Mitas Tyre Tr08 16Ply

Wheel Assy Mitas Tr08 16 Ply 10H
Rim 11 X 18 - 6 Hole

Rim 11 X 18 - 8 Hole

Rim 13.00 X 18 - 8 Hole

Rim (Fad) Lock Ring - 8 Hole

Rim Drop Centre K205055 - 8 Hole
Rim 13.00 X 22.5 M22S011 - 10 Hole
Rim 221 X 275 - 8 Hole/10

Rim 18.00 x 22.5 - 10 Hole

Sale Price

Quantity On Hand

EACH EXCL GST

$209.00

$300.00

$210.00

$210.00

$235.00

$450.00

$275.00

$590.00

$280.00

$275.00

$340.00

$215.00

$295.00

$510.00

$670.00

$150.00

$1,265.00

$765.00

$1,200.00

$930.00

$1,385.00

$106.00

$106.00

$189.00
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$310.00
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$480.00




	Table 1

